
1

17

9 2:37

25 3:18

5 5:00

21 1:00

13 3:22

29

3 0:50

19 5:00

11 3:50

27 3:33

7 4:53

23 0:28

15 2:37

31

2 0:00

18 5:00

10 0:49

26 5:00

6 5:00

22 2:17

14 2:33

30 4:38

4 3:46

20 2:46

12 4:24

28 5:00

8 5:00

24 5:00

16 5:00 1.
32 2.

3.
3.

A 5.
3:45 5.

A 3:30

B 5:00

1:50

B 4:36 5:00

C/D

C
5:00

C 1:30

D 2:59

0:00

D 1:43 4:54

A/B

RUS/Na

5:0 GER/BE
GBR/Na
GEO/Na

0:7

f:0 Gasiev, Murat
Buffet, Romain
Tsiklauri, Lervan

10:0

10:0

5:0

Gordon, Winston

42
Tsiklauri, Lervan

3.

3.

0:10

10:0

0:10

0:10

GBR/National Team

10:0

10:0

Denisov, Kirill
37

10:0

7:0

7:0

0:7

Platzierungen

Gordon, Winston
Dumke, Robert

Denisov, Kirill

FRA/Na
RUS/Na

10:0

0:1

1.

10:0

0:10

0:7

0:5

0:5

5:0

Buffet, Romain

0:10

10:0

10:0

0:10

7:0

Gasiev, Murat

Synyavsky, Vadym

Dumke, RobertGER/BE

Pinske, Michael

Tsiklauri, Lervan

40

Buffet, Romain

Randl, Milan

Tsiklauri, Lervan

Pinske, Michael

0:10

FRA/National Team

SVK/ 

GEO/National Team

0:5

0:10

UKR/ 

MDA/National Team

GER/BE

Dudnic, Cornel

Austin, James

SUI/National Team Hischier, Dominique

MDA/National Team

GBR/National Team

GER/HE

Duminica, Valeriu

Burns, Andrew

Germroth, Florian

Synyavsky, Vadym

Pinske, Michael GER/ BE

Jörgensen, Frederik DEN

Mäki, Samuel FIN/ National Team

Schirnhofer, Max
GER/ SN

AUT/ National Team

Dedek, Frank

Midtiby, Stig
17

26

4
Austin, James

1

2

Dumke, Robert

DEN

FRA/ National Team

7:0

Denisov, Kirill

Dumke, Robert

10:0

f:0

f:0

0:10

0:10

Randl, Milan

Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen und Männer -90 kg
29 Judoka

25. / 26. Juli 2009 - SindelfingenMänner

D

Buffet, Romain

Denisov, Kirill RUS/ National Team

Vetter, Hannes GER/ NS

Austin, James GBR/ National Team

C

12

14

Madarasz, Tamas HUN/ National Team

Burns, Andrew GBR/ National Team

Abel, Peter GER/ WÜ

Randl, Milan

B
SVK

van den Brink, Remco NED/ Budokan Rotterdam

Dumke, Robert GER/ BE

Duminica, Valeriu MDA/ National Team

A

Gasiev, Murat

Dumke, Robert

Burns, Andrew

Randl, Milan

van den Brink, Remco

Haas, Christian

Tsiklauri, Lervan

Buffet, Romain

Denisov, Kirill

43

Pinske, Michael

Gasiev, Murat

Gordon, Winston

Tsiklauri, Lervan

Gordon, Winston

27

Gasiev, Murat

28

10:0

5

18

0:7

0:10

3
Denisov, Kirill

7:0

11

10

15

24

23
Gordon, Winston

Dudnic, Cornel

Pinske, Michael

Mäki, Samuel

13

9

8

20

Buffet, Romain

22

Vetter, Hannes

33

39

Buffet, Romain

Burns, Andrew

6

7

21
Tsiklauri, Lervan GEO/ National Team

19

Haas, Christian AUT/ ASV ÖGJ Salzburg

Kirsten, Rene GER/ SN

Hannerz, Damian DEN

Germroth, Florian GER/ HE

Gasiev, Murat RUS/ National Team

Synyavsky, Vadym UKR

Bolleboom, Glenn NED/ Budokan Rotterdam

Dudnic, Cornel MDA/ National Team

Schipper, Thijmen NED/ Topjudo Kenamju

30
Burns, Andrew

29

16

Hischier, Dominique SUI/ National Team

Gordon, Winston GBR/ National Team

Synyavsky, Vadym

Denisov, Kirill

41

38

Buffet, Romain
34

Dedek, Frank

25

10:0

T
R
O
S
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R
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N
D
E Tsiklauri, Lervan

35

31

36

Dudnic, Cornel
32

GER/NS

GBR/National Team

Vetter, Hannes
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